
S. No. Name of the Academy
Managed 

by the
Principal/Incharge Name of Sewadar Phone Numbers

Classes 
upto

Year of 
Opening

Postal Address e-mail ID

1 AA Chogawan* K.S Mrs. Gursharanjit Kaur
S. Harpreet Singh Ji 
098888-48533

098759-87242, 
098759-87383

VIII 2013
VPO- Chogawan, Tehsil- Ajnala, Distt.- Amritsar, Punjab- 
143108

aachogawan@akalacademy.ac.in

2 AA Majri K.S Mrs. Raminderjeet Kaur
S. Gurmeet Singh Ji 
098150-78821

098759-87290, 
098759-87431

X 2012
Village- Majri, P.O- Tharwa (Lakhnour Sahib), Tehsil & Distt.- 
Ambala, Haryana- 134003

aamajri@akalacademy.ac.in

3 AA Holi (Brara) K.S Ms. Jasmeet Kaur
S. Gurmeet Singh Ji 
098150-78821

098759-87268, 
098759-87409

VIII 2016
Village- Holi, PO- Barara, Tehsil & Distt. Ambala, Haryana- 
133201 

aaholi@akalacademy.ac.in

4 AA Killi Nihal Singh Wala K.S Mrs. Narender Kaur
S. Inderpreet Singh Ji 
084373-22008

098759-87285, 
098759-87426

X 2010
Village- Killi Nihal Singh Wala, P.O- Bhisiana, Tehsil & Distt.- 
Bathinda, Punjab- 151201 

aakillinihalsinghwala@akalacademy.ac.in

5 AA Bhadaur K.S Mrs. Preeti Grover
S. Gurmail Singh Ji 
098052-10000

098759-87229, 
098759-87370

XII 1996 VPO- Bhadaur, Tehsil- Tapa, Distt.- Barnala, Punjab- 148102 aabhadaur@akalacademy.ac.in

6 AA Rajia K.S Mrs. Amandeep Kaur
S. Karamjit Singh Ji 
098728-15109

098759-87309, 
098759-87450

VIII 2011
Village- Rajia, P.O- Kot Dunna, Tehsil & Distt.- Barnala, Punjab- 
148101

aarajia@akalacademy.ac.in

7 AA Server Khuyian K.S Ms. Saruchi Kaur
S. Inderpreet Singh Ji 
084373-22008

098759-87326, 
098759-87467

VIII 2011
VPO- Giddranwali, Tehsil- Abohar, Distt.- Fazilka, Punjab- 
152123

aaserverkhuyian@akalacademy.ac.in

Academies in Distt.- Ambala (Haryana)

List of Academies managed by The Kalgidhar Society

Academies in Distt.- Bathinda (Punjab)

Academies in Distt.- Barnala (Punjab)

Academies in Distt.- Amritsar (Punjab)

Academies in Distt.- Fazilka (Punjab)



8 AA Sukhanwala K.S Ms. Gurjit Kaur
S. Inderpreet Singh Ji 
084373-22008

098759-87330, 
098759-87471

VIII 2010 VPO- Sukhanwala, Tehsil & Distt.- Faridkot, Punjab- 151203 aasukhanwala@akalacademy.ac.in

9 AA Chunni Kalan K.S Mrs. Manjinder Kaur Kalsi
S. Gurmeet Singh Ji 
098150-78821

098759-87244, 
098759-87385

XII 2012
VPO- Chunni, Tehsil- Bassi Pathana, Distt.- Fatehgarh Sahib, 
Punjab- 140406

aachunnikalan@akalacademy.ac.in

10 AA Ajitsar Ratia K.S Mrs. Charanjeet Kaur
S. Sukhdev Singh Ji 
098966-61570

098759-87315, 
098759-87456

XII 1998
Village- Ratia, P.O- Hamjapur, Tehsil- Ratia, Distt. Fatehabad, 
Haryana- 125051

aaajitsarratia@akalacademy.ac.in

11 AA Salam Khera K.S Mrs. Ekta Chilana
S. Sukhdev Singh Ji 
098966-61570

098759-87322, 
098759-87463

X 2008
Village- Salam Khera, P.O- Bighar, Tehsil & Distt.- Fatehabad,  
Haryana- 125050

aasalamkhera@akalacademy.ac.in

12 AA Dashmesh Nagar K.S Mrs. Suman Sheron
S. Sukhdev Singh Ji 
098966-61570

098759-87249, 
098759-87390

VIII 2012
VPO- Chandar Kalan, Tehsil- Tohana Distt.- Fatehabad, 
Haryana- 125120

aadashmeshnagar@akalacademy.ac.in

13 AA Saniana K.S Mrs. Manpreet Kaur
S. Sukhdev Singh Ji 
098966-61570

098759-87324, 
098759-87465 

VIII 2012
Village- Saniana, P.O &  Tehsil- Tohana, Distt.- Fatehabad, 
Haryana- 125120

aasaniana@akalacademy.ac.in

14 AA Tibber K.S Mrs. Gurvinder Kaur
S. Harjeet Singh Ji 099148-
48045

098759-87334, 
098759-87475

XII 2010 VPO– Tibber, Tehsil & Distt.- Gurdaspur, Punjab- 143529 aatibber@akalacademy.ac.in

15 AA Rasulpur Bait K.S Mrs. Seema Saini
S. Harjeet Singh Ji 099148-
48045

098759-87314, 
098759-87455

VIII 2012
Village- Rasulpur Bait, P.O- Purana Shhalla, Tehsil & Distt.- 
Gurdaspur, Punjab- 143521

aarasulpurbait@akalacademy.ac.in

16 AA Khera K.S Ms. Mandeep Kaur
S. Satnam Singh Ji 089687-
34890

098759-87282, 
098759-87423

VIII 2012
VPO- Khera, Tehsil- Mahilpur, Distt.- Hoshiarpur Punjab- 
146106

aakhera@akalacademy.ac.in

Academies in Distt.- Hoshiarpur (Punjab)

Academies in Distt.- Faridkot (Punjab)

Academies in Distt.- Fatehgarh Sahib (Punjab)

Academies in Distt.- Gurdaspur (Punjab)

Academies in Distt.- Fatehabad (Haryana)

mailto:principal.khera@akalacademy.in


17 AA Bilga K.S Mrs. Harpreet Kaur
S. Angrej Singh Ji 094119-
16437

098759-87234, 
098759-87375

XII 1997 VPO- Bilga, Tehsil- Phillaur, Distt.- Jalandhar, Punjab- 144036 aabilga@akalacademy.ac.in

18 AA Chak Desraj K.S Mrs. Hem Lata
S. Satnam Singh Ji 089687-
34890

098759-87238, 
098759-87379

VIII 2011
VPO- Chak Desraj, Tehsil- Phillaur, Distt.- Jalandhar, Punjab- 
144418

aachakdesraj@akalacademy.ac.in

19 AA Cholang* K.S Ms. Ravinder Jit Kaur
S. Angrej Singh Ji 094119-
16437

098759-87243, 
098759-87384

VIII 2014
Village- Cholang, P.O- Samrai, Tehsil- Phillaur, Distt. 
Jalandhar, Punjab- 144418

aacholang@akalacademy.ac.in

20 AA Gurudwara Sacha Sauda K.S Mrs. Rajwinder Kaur
S. Gurmeet Singh Ji 
098150-78821

098759-87321, 
098759-87462

VII 2015
Village- Aftabgarh, P.O- Paju Kalan, Tehsil- Safidon, Distt.- 
Jind, Haryana-126112

aasachasauda@akalacademy.ac.in

21 AA Bhunsla K.S Mrs. Gurjeet Kaur
S. Jaswant Singh Ji 
094114-51543

098759-87233, 
098759-87374

VIII 2010
VPO- Bhusla, Tehsil- Cheeka, Distt.- Kaithal,  Haryana- 
136034

aabhunsla@akalacademy.ac.in

22 AA Habri K.S Mrs. Kuldeep Kaur
S. Gurmeet Singh Ji 
098150-78821

098759-87267, 
098759-87408

VIII 2012 Village- Habri, Tehsil- Pundri, Distt.- Kaithal Haryana- 136026 aahabri@akalacademy.ac.in

23 AA Sowaddi Kalan* K.S Mrs. Gurbinder Kaur
S. Gurmail Singh Ji 
098052-10000

098759-87328, 
098759-87469

VIII 2013
VPO- Sowaddi Kalan, Tehsil- Jagraon, Distt.- Ludhiana, Punjab- 
142025

aasowaddikalan@akalacademy.ac.in

24 AA Dhamot K.S Mrs. Baljit Kaur
S. Gurmeet Singh Ji 
098150-78821

098759-87252, 
098759-87393

VII 2015 VPO- Dhamot, Tehsil- Payal, Distt.- Ludhiana, Punjab- 141413 aadhamot@akalacademy.ac.in

Academies in Distt.- Jind (Haryana)

Academies in Distt.- Kaithal (Haryana)

Academies in Distt.- Ludhiana (Punjab)

Academies in Distt.- Jalandhar (Punjab)



25 AA Mander K.S Mrs. Neelam Sharma
S. Karamjit Singh Ji 
098728-15109

098759-87294, 
098759-87435

XII 1995
Village- Mander, P.O- Bareta, Tehsil- Budhlada, Distt.- Mansa, 
Punjab-151501

aamander@akalacademy.ac.in

26 AA Kauriwara K.S Mrs. Baljeet Kaur
S. Sukhdev Singh Ji 
098966-61570

098759-87280, 
098759-87421

XII 1997
Village- Kauriwara, P.O- Ahlupur, Tehsil- Sardulgarh, Distt.- 
Mansa, Punjab- 151507

aakauriwara@akalacademy.ac.in

27 AA Sangha K.S Ms. Amandeep Kaur 
S. Sukhdev Singh Ji 
098966-61570

098759-87323, 
098759-87464

VIII 2010
VPO- Sangha, Tehsil- Sardulgarh, Distt.- Mansa, Punjab- 
151507

aasangha@akalacademy.ac.in

28 AA Kaleke K.S Mrs. Seema
S. Amarjit Singh Ji 094637-
88137

098759-87276, 
098759-87417

XII 2008 VPO- Kaleke, Tehsil & Distt.- Moga, Punjab- 142038 aakaleke@akalacademy.ac.in

29 AA Kollianwali K.S Mrs. Maninder Kaur
S. Inderpreet Singh Ji 
084373-22008

098759-87286, 
098759-87427

VIII 2012
VPO- Kollianwali, Sitto Road, Tehsil- Malout, Distt.- Muktsar, 
Punjab-152107

aakollianwali@akalacademy.ac.in

30 AA Manoli Surat K.S Mrs. Rajni Thakur
S. Gurmeet Singh Ji 
098150-78821

098759-87296, 
098759-87437

VIII 2012
Village- Manoli Surat, P.O- Naggal Charbar, Tehsil- Dera Bassi, 
Distt. -Mohali, Punjab- 140601

aamanolisurat@akalacademy.ac.in

Academies in Distt.- Moga (Punjab)

Academies in Distt.- Mohali (Punjab)

Academies in Distt.- Muktsar (Punjab)

Academies in Distt.- Mansa (Punjab)



31 AA Balbehra K.S Mrs. Meera Verma
S. Jaswant Singh Ji 
094114-51543

098759-87222, 
098759-87363

XII 1996 VPO- Balbehra, Tehsil & Distt.- Patiala, Punjab- 147001 aabalbehra@akalacademy.ac.in

32 AA Ranno K.S Mrs. Kushma Bhardwaj 
S. Gurmeet Singh Ji 
098150-78821

098759-87313, 
098759-87454

VIII 2012
Village- Ranno, P.O- Jindajpur, Tehsil- Bhadson, Distt.- Patiala, 
Punjab- 147001

aaranno@akalacademy.ac.in 

33 AA Dakra Sahib K.S Ms. Paramjit Kaur
S. Gurmeet Singh Ji 
098150-78821

098759-87246, 
098759-87387

X 2012
Village-Dakra, P.O & Tehsil- Raipur Rani, Distt.- Panchkula, 
Haryana- 134204

aadakrasahib@akalacademy.ac.in

34 AA Kamalpur K.S Ms. Amandeep Kaur 
S. Gurmeet Singh Ji 
098150-78821

098759-87278, 
098759-87419

X 2010
Village- Kamalpur, P.O- Jhallian Kalan, Tehsil- Chamkaur 
Sahib, Distt.- Ropar, Punjab- 140111

aakamalpur@akalacademy.ac.in

35 AA Fatehgarh Ganduan K.S Mrs. Swaran Kaur
S. Karamjit Singh Ji 
098728-15109

098759-87262, 
098759-87403

X 1997
Village- Fatehgarh Ganduan, P.O- Lehra Gaga, Tehsil- Sunam, 
Distt.- Sangrur, Punjab- 148031

aafatehgarhganduan@akalacademy.ac.in

36 AA Manal K.S Mrs. Charandeep Kaur
S. Gurmail Singh Ji 
098052-10000

098759-87292, 
098759-87433

VIII 2012
Village- Manal, P.O- Sherpur, Tehsil- Dhuri, Distt.- Sangrur, 
Punjab- 148025 

aamanal@akalacademy.ac.in

37 AA Baragura K.S Mrs. Paramjeet Kaur
S. Sukhdev Singh Ji 
098966-61570

098759-87224, 
098759-87365

X 2008 VPO- Baragura, Tehsil & Distt.- Sirsa, Haryana- 125078 aabaragura@akalacademy.ac.in

38 AA Ellenabad K.S Mrs. Jatinder Kaur
S. Sukhdev Singh Ji 
098966-61570

098759-87260, 
098759-87401

X 2009 VPO- Ellenabad, Tehsil & Distt.- Sirsa, Haryana- 125102 aaellenabad@akalacademy.ac.in

39 AA Darewala K.S Mrs. Paramjit Kaur
S. Sukhdev Singh Ji 
098966-61570

098759-87248, 
098759-87389

VIII 2010
Village- Ahemadpur Darewala, P.O- Bijuwali, Tehsil- Dabwali, 
Distt- Sirsa,  Haryana-125103 

aadarewala@akalacademy.ac.in

40 AA Rori K.S Mrs. Rajni Sakhuja
S. Sukhdev Singh Ji 
098966-61570

098759-87320, 
098759-87461

VIII 2011 VOP- Rori, Tehsil & Distt.- Sirsa, Haryana- 125201 aarori@akalacademy.ac.in

Academies in Distt.- Sangrur (Punjab) 

Academies in Distt.- Ropar (Punjab)

Academies in Distt.- Sirsa (Haryana)

Academies in Distt.- Panchkula (Haryana)

Academies in Distt.- Patiala (Punjab)

098966-61570 098759-87461

41 AA Khokhar* K.S Mrs. Gagandeep Sharma
S. Sukhdev Singh Ji 
098966-61570

098759-87284, 
098759-87425

VIII 2013
Village- Khokhar, P.O- Pipli, Tehsil- Dabwali, Distt.- Sirsa,  
Haryana- 125201 

aakhokhar@akalacademy.ac.in

42 AA Gomti K.S Mrs. Kulpreet Kaur
S. Balbir Singh Ji 080051-
50800

098759-87266, 
098759-87407

XII 1996
Village- Navadia Sultanpur,  P.O- Udaykaranpur, Tehsil- 
Puranpur, Distt.- Pilibhit, Uttar Pradesh-262122

aagomti@akalacademy.ac.in

43 AA Kajri K.S Mrs. Simran Thind 
S. Balbir Singh Ji 080051-
50800

098759-87274, 
098759-87415

XII 1996
VPO- Kajri Niranjanpur, Tehsil- Puranpur, Distt.- Pillibhit, UP- 
242405

aakajri@akalacademy.ac.in

44 AA Santgarh K.S Mrs. Mandeep Kaur
S. Balbir Singh Ji 080051-
50800

V 2019
Village- Santgarh, P.O- Bhira, Tehsil- Palia, Distt.- Lakhmipur 
Kheri, UP- 262901

aasantgarhbhira@akalacademy.ac.in

45 AA Telipura K.T Mrs. Manjeet Kaur Riar
S. Balbir Singh Ji 080051-
50800

098759-87332, 
098759-87473

VIII 2012
Village- Telipura, P.O- Choukhandi, Via- Kashipur, Tehsil- 
Tanda, Distt.- Rampur, UP- 244713 

aatelipura@akalacademy.ac.in

Academies in UP

mailto:aabalbehra@akalacademy.ac.in
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